
AE D. António Ferreira Gomes
P-4560-232 Penafiel

Horário 2025/2026 Untis 2025

9ºB Diretor(a) de Turma: Maria Virgínia Costa A. Carvalho Ramos Castro9ºB

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:25-9:15

9:25-10:15

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:35-16:25

16:35-17:25

17:35-18:25

CFQ
S5
MAT
S5
ING
S5
TIC
S26
CN
S30

CeD EA
S20 S20

HIST
S20
PORT
S1
FRA
S14
EF
GIMN

ING
S11
MAT
S11
MAT
S11
GEO
S11

EV_3
S1
EV_3
S1
ING
S3

PORT
S20
FRA
S20

CN
S24
CN
S24
MAT
S20

PORT
S17

Ass-Port
S17

PORT
S17

EMRC
S28
CFQ
S28
CFQ
S28

EF
GIMN
EF
GIMN
MAT
S20
GEO
S20
HIST
S20

____/____/____        A Diretora


